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1 Oly mpia  Hills BL 270.500 69.025 66.450 67.375 67.650

21 3 1

620 M ia  Gutie rrez 9.950 9.725 9.7509.600

512 T eagan Pra te r 9.900

511 Is la  F inlay 9.875 9.575

633 M olly A rden 9.875

525 Anis tynn M cDona ld 9.850

631 Ashlyn Ham ilton 9.825 9.650

520 Jew e l Lindholm 9.750 9.325 9.800

629 O livia  Brady 9.625 9.7509.650

522 M ikae la  Bevil 9 .600 9.625

521 M akenz ie  Bevil 9 .425 9.550

621 M aya  M cW horte r 9.375 9.775

634 Ella  W ebb 9.375 9.575

630 M ackenz ie  S hort 9.575

625 S a ige  W ende l 9.550

513 Joey T hom pson 9.600

2 W OGA  Fr isco BL 269.900 67.900 67.150 66.625 68.225

14 1 3

435 Am or Lacey 9.850 9.700 10.0009.500

449 A lice  W ang 9.750 9.550 9.650

433 T atum  Ber line r 9.725 9.600 9.7009.500

434 V ictor ia  Zhao 9.700 9.450 9.550

444 S ophia  Billeaud 9.675 9.700 9.800

447 Adr ienne  M eacham 9.625 9.500 9.750

438 C la ire  Elle rm an 9.575

453 Abiga il Gonza lez 9.650 9.6759.550

452 Regina  V illa lobos 9.600

437 Peyton Brandste tte r 9.475

440 Kenley Ka rr 9.450

442 Julie tte  Nguyen 9.650
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3 TEGA BL 268.225 68.000 66.625 66.650 66.950

33 2 2

536 Ashtyn Burr iss 9.775 9.500

531 Kass idee  S tova ll 9 .750 9.450 9.5509.425

528 Eden Adam son 9.750 9.5259.550

543 Ka ilyn Pe rez 9.725 9.725

535 Pres lie  Brooks 9.700 9.425 9.8009.500

530 Lauren Cas le r 9.650 9.475

534 Payton Bor ing 9.650

539 S he lbie  Holton 9.550

529 Ke lc ie  Beevers 9.500 9.5009.525

532 Kass idy W insor 9.500

548 Kylie  Gregoire 9.625

544 Kate  Rodgers 9.6009.575

545 Brylee  S cott 9.450

537 Andi Edw ards 9.475

4 GSC A bile ne BL 265.100 67.425 65.825 66.225 65.625

45 4 4

416 Lore le i S tandley 9.675 9.425 9.3509.575

412 Addison Hernandez 9.675 9.400 9.3509.400

417 Dar ia  S to ian 9.625 9.700 9.4509.500

413 S her idan Johnson 9.625 9.300 9.2009.400

414 M cKenz ie  Lindle r 9.625 9.425 9.375

411 Kyleah Hea ton 9.625

409 T ruth Bur leson 9.575 9.6009.675

408 Lily A rrazo la 9.375

406 Ada  M cCutchen 9.200 9.3009.425

419 M aya  W e llborn 9.250

5 Ze nith Elite BL 261.500 68.500 64.250 63.250 65.500

52 5 6

643 Phoebe  VanNatte r 9.900 9.125 9.7009.275

644 M illy F rancis 9.850 9.6009.000

635 S hannon M artin 9.800 9.325 9.1008.950

639 M aya  Knight 9.775 9.225

642 S am antha  T ancinco 9.750 9.300 9.2509.100

637 Barba ra  Gonza lez 9.725 9.025

646 Zhina  Hassanpour 9.700 9.150 9.050

636 Jayden Gilbe rt 9.275 9.350

640 Lucy Lew is 9.050

641 Ashle igh M aes 8.900

645 Lea  M esghina 9.4508.800
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6 EW A  Prospe r BL 253.300 66.675 62.000 64.475 60.150

66 6 5

613 S am antha  Zhukov 9.600 8.650 8.5509.275

609 M attison King 9.600 9.000 8.4009.050

614 Am e lia  M ichlin 9.550 8.900 8.6509.200

611 Em m a Ram sey 9.550 8.8009.175

612 Cather ine  W ilson 9.525 8.750 8.6509.250

615 Cadence  Ploch 9.450 8.900 9.125

610 S tephanie  Lindberg 9.400 9.050 8.6509.400

607 Lily New ton 8.750

616 Katy New ton 8.450
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